Ananias and Sapphira Word Puzzle
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Fill in the missing words. Transfer the highlighted letter to the

bottom of the page to find out the answers to the questions.

Some letters have been filled in to help you out.

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

6)

7)
8)
9)
10)

11)

Ananias and Sapphira did not tell the

Peter and John were A

The believers shared their _ Y with each other
The believers met togethertobreak D

Ananias had a wife called

Peter knew Ananias was lying because the Holy
told him

Some _ NG men carried Ananias out and buried him
Ananias and Sapphira _ _ __ down dead

Ananias and Sapphira kept back part ofthe _R_C _
God loves a cheerful =V

The believers were _ CA _ _ _when they saw what
happened to Ananias and Sapphira

What does God love?

What does God hate?



Answers:
TRUTH
APOSTLES
MONEY
BREAD
SAPPHIRA
SPIRIT
YOUNG
FELL
PRICE
GIVER

SCARED

Questions:
HONESTY

LIES



